Pb
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EG
Pb
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EG
22
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
This cable is suitable for connecting table lamps or light electrical appliances .
Not to be used as power cable.
CABLE STRUCTURE
Conductors: flexible conductors in bare copper or copper clad aluminium (CCA).
Insulation: Flat cable with two conductors coupled side by side, insulated with fire resistant PVC.
FLAT  CABLES
- FRW/2-
CODE SEC. NOM. (mm2) DIMENSION (mm) COLOR
PCS035O 2 x 0,35 2 x 4,2 GOLD
PCS050O 2 x 0,50 2,1 x 4,3 GOLD
PCS10O 2 x 1 2,4 x 5 GOLD
PCS035A 2 x 0,35 2 x 4,2 SILVER
PCS050A 2 x 0,50 2,1 x 4,3 SILVER
PCS10A 2 x 1 2,4 x 5 SILVER
PCS035M 2 x 0,35 2 x 4,2 BROWN
PCS050M 2 x 0,50 2,1 x 4,3 BROWN
PCS075M 2 x 0,75 2,3 x 5 BROWN
PCS035N 2 x 0,35 2 x 4,2 BLACK
PCS050N 2 x 0,50 2,1 x 4,3 BLACK
PCS075N 2 x 0,75 2,3 x 5 BLACK
PCS10N 2 x 1 2,4 x 5 BLACK
PCS035B 2 x 0,35 2 x 4,2 WHITE
PCS050B 2 x 0,50 2,1 x 4,3 WHITE
PCS075B 2 x 0,75 2,3 x 5 WHITE
PCS10B 2 x 1 2,4 x 5 WHITE
Standard packing: 100m shrink wrapped coils
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
Flat twin polarized conductors, suitable for HI-FI equipments.
CABLE STRUCTURE
RN items: two bare copper conductors or copper clad aluminium (CCA).
PL items: one bare copper and one tinned copper.
Insulation: Flat cable with two conductors coupled side by side, insulated with fire resistant PVC.
FLAT  CABLES
- POLARIZED -
CODE SECTION. (mm2) DIMENSION (mm) COLOR
PCS035RN 2 x 0,35 2 x 4,35 RED / BLACK
PCS050RN 2 x 0,50 2,4 x 4,8 RED / BLACK
PCS075RN 2 x 0,75 2,5 x 5 RED / BLACK
PCS10RN 2 x 1 2,6 x 5,2 RED / BLACK
PCS15RN 2 x 1,5 2,7 x 5,6 RED / BLACK
PCS25RN 2 x 2,5 3,45 x 6,75 RED / BLACK
PCS075PL 2 x 0,75 2,5 x 5 POLARIZED
PCS10PL 2 x 1 2,6 x 5,2 POLARIZED
PCS15PL 2 x 1,5 2,7 x 5,6 POLARIZED
Standard packing: 100m shrink wrapped coils